STAGGERED JOG RESULTS - Nov 2023

Annual Competition Score
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Name

Kim Bates

Ben Cronin
Alison Cronin
Ewan Jones
Glyn Haywood
Louise Sebire
Annabel Heath
Ishwant Sahota
Niki Burland
Louise Welsford
Jo Luty

Nigel Wright
Hilary Gauna
Mark Evans
Sarah Pearson
Amanda Silvey
John Jenner
Lynda Groome
Phaedra Casey
Darby Skinner
Alan Watson
Matthew Higginson
Patrick Butler
Hilton Lindo
Mary Lord
Claire Primett

Performance Time .

1:.02:41
0:44:13
0:51:14
0:52:01
0:57:19
0:58:33
1:02:12
1:20:01
1:06:28
1:00:37
0:52:52
0:48:21
1:12:38
0:47:08
0:43:08
0:50:09
1:05:25
1:16:10
1:01:12
1:12:39
1:19:43
0:47:09
0:46:20
0:57:23
1:04:23
1:01:11

PB!

PB!
PB!

PB!

% Comparison
5.48%
5.20%
1.82%
1.70%
1.60%
1.26%
0.82%
0.23%

-0.38%
-1.31%
-1.60%
-3.02%
-3.47%
-4.28%
-4.52%
-4.55%
-4.58%
-4.89%
-5.03%
-6.14%
-7.75%
-8.14%
-21.88%
-27.80%



